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Capacities

Operating Weight

Unladen weight

Operating Capacity at 35% Tipping Load
Operating Capacity At 50% Tipping Load
Tipping capacity

Weight and dimensions

Overall Operating Height - Fully Raised
Height to Hinge Pin - Fully Raised
Dump reach - Full height

Dump angle at full height

Dump Height - Fully Raised

Maximum Rollback Angle - Fully Raised
Overall Height to top of ROPS

Overall length with bucket

Overall Length without Bucket

Specified Height

Reach at Specified Height

Dump angle at specified height
Maximum Rollback Angle at Ground
Carry Position

Maximum Rollback Angle at Carry Position
Digging Position

Angle of Departure with STD Counterweight
Ground clearance

Track gauge

Track Shoe Width

Crawler base

Overall width less bucket

Bucket Width

Clearance Radius - Front with Bucket
Clearance Circle - Rear

Track Type / Track Rollers / Roller Type
Performances

Ground Speed - Single Speed
Drawbar Pull/Tractive Effort
Bucket Breakout - Tilt Cylinder
Bucket Breakout - Lift Cylinder

Engine brand

Engine model

Motor Type

Gross Power / Power

I.C. Engine power rating

Battery voltage

Cold Cranking Amps at Temperature (CCA)
Altemator - Voltage / Ampere

Standard flow - Auxiliary hydraulics
Tank capacities

0il Pan Capacity

Hydraulic oil tank capacity

Fuel tank

Displacement / Number of cylinders

1350RT - ra6apuTHbIN YepTex

A
yas

.
h27

h28
16
ab
h29
a4
h17
116

al7
al3
d5

al4
h32

m4
b10
b20

y2
b1

el
b18
wal

2953 kg
2953 kg
612 kg
875kg
1750 kg
L
3670 mm
2794 mm
592 mm
40°
2123 mm
98°
1930 mm
3076 mm
2360 mm
1494 mm
771 mm
75°
28°
165 mm
28°
18 mm
28°
213 mm
1148 mm
300 mm
1168 mm
1448 mm
1524 mm
1918 mm
1440 mm
Rubber/ 4 / Steel
L
10 km/h
3248 kg
1588 kg
1692 kg
L
Yanmar
4TNV88C-KMSV
Radial Piston
34.30 kW @ 2500 rpm
46 Hp
12v
800 A
12V/100 A

63.60 |/min
6.401
34.801
59.40 |

7.901/4
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O6opyaoBaHue

Lifting function

All-Tach® Attachment Mounting System
Auxiliary Hydraulics

IdealTrax™ Automatic Track Tensioning System
Lighting

Beacon

Motorization/Power

Combination Radiator & Hydraulic Oil Cooler
Dual-Element Air Cleaner with Indicator
Engine Auto-Shutdown System

Engine Block Heater

Glowplugs Starts Assist

Operator station

Bluetooth car radio

Foot Throttle

Full-Suspension Seat

Joystick controls

Multi-Function Display Screen
ROPS/FOPS Level Il Overhead Guard
Sliding Side Windows

Swing-out Cab Door

Other options

Selectable Self-Leveling Hydraulic Lift Action 4
Pneumatics

Rubber Track Undercariage System
Secondary functions

Counterweight

Dedicated Undercariage

Security

4 point lift

Anti-Vandalism Protection

Back-Up Alarm

Engine Alert System with Error Display
Mechanical Lift Cylinder Lock

CTaHpapTHO
CTaHfapTHO
CTaHpapTHO

JlononHuTenbHoO

CTaHAapTHO
CraHpapTHO
JlononHutenbHoO
JlononHuTenbHo
CTaHpapTHO

JlononHuTenbHoO
CraHpapTHO
JlononHuTenbHO
CraHpapTHO
CTaHpapTHO
CTaHfapTHO
JlononHuTenbHoO
[JlononHutenbHo

[JlononHutenbHo

CTtaHpapTHO

JlononHuTenbHoO
CraHfapTHO

JlononHuTenbHoO
CraHpapTHO
CTaHAapTHO
CraHpapTHO
CTaHpapTHO
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TonoBHoi odmc
B.P. 249 - 430 rue de I'Aubiniére
44150 Ancenis Cedex - France (®dpaHuus)
TenedoH: 00 33 (0)2 40 09 10 11 - dakc: 00 33 (0)2 40 09 10 97
www.manitou.com

B naHHOI 6polwtope onucbIBaKOTCA BepCUM KOHbUrypauuu u onuuu npoAykToB Manitou, KOTOpble MOFYT OTANYATHLCS
B 3aBUCMMOCTYW OT 060pyaoBaHus. OnucaHHoe B AaHHOW GpoLutope 060pyAOBaHME MOXET, B 3aBUCUMOCTH OT
BEPCUM, ObITb CTaHAAPTHbIM, OMLMOHANbHLIM UK HefocTynHbIM. KoMaHusa Manitou ocTaBnsieT 3a co6oil NpaBo B
nto60e BpeMs U3MEHATb NPUBELEHHbIE U OMKMCAHHbIE XapaKTepPUCTMKK 6e3 NpesBapUTeNbHOTO YyBEAOMIEHUS.
YKa3aHHble TeXHUYeckne XapaKTepucTuku He ABNAIOTCA 069a3aTeNbHbIMKU ANna npoussoaunTens. ,U,J'Iﬂ nony4vyeHusa
JOMONHUTENbHOI MH(pOPMAaLMK 06paTUTECh K cBOEMY Aunepy Manitou. 3TOT JOKYMEHT He UMEeT 063bIBaloLLEero,
[OrOBOPHOTO XapakTepa. OnucaHue NpoAyKUUN He UMeeT 063bIBaoLLEro, JOr0OBOPHOro xapaktepa. Cnucok
TEXHNYECKNX XapaKTepUCTUK He ABNSETCS MCUYEPMbIBAOWNM. JIOrOTUMbI U CPeACTBA BU3YanbHON MAEHTU(MUKALMK
SBASAOTCH COGCTBEHHOCTbLIO Manitou, MX HEeCaHKLMOHUPOBaHHOE UCNONb30BaHNe 3anpelleHo. Bce npaBa 3alumLeHbl.
®oTorpamun u cxeMbl B 3T0ii GpoLLIOpe NPeAOCTaBEHbI TONBKO AN 03HAKOM/IEHUS U B KAYECTBE CMPaBOYHOIA
UHdOpMaLNK.

Manitou BF SA — KoMnaHus ¢ orpaHM4eHHON OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO U COBETOM ANUPEKTOPOB — AKLMOHEPHbIN KanuTan:
39 668 399 eBpo — Homep 857 802 508 B PeecTpe kOMMepCaHTOB W NpeanpusATuiA HaHta


https://www.manitou.com/

